
3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale

MAN 1'00.11

Serie 1
1 4 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.25 31.47 1'00.72
2 2 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 30.33 32.60 1'02.93
3 5 DEL DUCA Simone 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.74 32.55 1'03.29
4 6 TONI Daniele 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.09 33.20 1'04.29
5 7 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.02 32.81 1'04.83
6 8 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.02 34.12 1'05.14
7 3 GIANCOLA Nico 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.25 34.46 1'05.71
8 1 MARINELLO Marco 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.90 34.21 1'07.11
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Serie 2
1 1 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.03 33.99 1'06.02
2 6 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.76 34.64 1'06.40
3 3 FALCONE Fabio 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.71 34.54 1'07.25
4 5 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.55 34.89 1'07.44
5 8 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.69 35.06 1'07.75
6 7 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.38 34.55 1'07.93
7 4 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.85 35.41 1'08.26
8 2 DEL BUONO Matteo 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 32.77 35.92 1'08.69
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Serie 3
1 4 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.36 34.41 1'07.77
2 2 LUPI Mattia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.12 35.37 1'08.49
3 7 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.25 35.28 1'08.53
4 3 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.41 36.79 1'09.20
5 5 DI TOMMASO Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.52 37.09 1'10.61
6 8 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.98 36.59 1'11.57
7 6 BENINCASA Michele 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.72 37.20 1'11.92
8 1 BARDI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.82 38.79 1'12.61
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Serie 4
1 4 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.77 36.36 1'09.13
2 6 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.35 36.09 1'09.44
3 3 ZANNI Federico 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.22 35.77 1'09.99
4 7 BOTOSSO Simone 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.59 36.74 1'11.33
5 2 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.44 36.93 1'11.37
6 5 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.08 36.93 1'12.01
7 8 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.00 37.17 1'12.17
8 1 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.30 39.25 1'14.55
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Serie 5
1 3 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.11 35.84 1'09.95
2 6 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.35 36.09 1'10.44
3 2 ROFI Edoardo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.68 37.45 1'11.13
4 8 CLEMENTE Marco 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.38 37.79 1'12.17
5 5 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 35.06 37.37 1'12.43
6 1 PUCCIO Marco 2000 ITA GSL asd 34.85 37.70 1'12.55
7 4 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 ITA GSL asd 35.58 37.61 1'13.19
8 7 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.83 39.69 1'14.52
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Serie 6
1 7 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.15 35.90 1'11.05
2 5 MENICHETTI Matteo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.26 37.34 1'12.60
3 2 FONTEBASSO Andrea 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.10 37.84 1'12.94
4 8 MESTURINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.70 37.69 1'13.39
5 6 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.80 38.96 1'13.76
6 3 TENTO Paolo Roberto 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.87 38.64 1'14.51
7 1 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 36.13 39.50 1'15.63
8 4 PAGLIAI Tommaso 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.43 39.67 1'16.10
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Serie 7
1 3 PACINI Diego 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.66 35.62 1'09.28
2 5 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.76 36.12 1'10.88
3 2 VACCARI Alessandro 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.47 36.94 1'12.41
4 7 OSENDA Alessandro 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.72 37.67 1'13.39
5 6 GORANI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.43 38.03 1'13.46
6 8 COTTO Luca 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.95 39.04 1'14.99
7 4 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.36 39.83 1'17.19

NON CLASSIFICATI

1 CIPULLO Vincenzo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli NP
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Serie 8
1 2 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 35.37 37.48 1'12.85
2 5 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.49 37.39 1'12.88
3 6 AHOUGA Zakaria 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.24 36.85 1'13.09
4 4 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.88 37.55 1'13.43
5 7 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.46 38.92 1'14.38
6 3 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 36.55 40.06 1'16.61
7 1 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 36.72 39.91 1'16.63
8 8 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 36.40 41.62 1'18.02
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Serie 9
1 3 RAIMO Sasha 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto -- 1'12.71
2 5 VENEZIA Giacomo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria -- 1'16.62
3 4 LA FAIETTA Franco 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino -- 1'17.15
4 8 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia -- 1'18.09
5 7 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria -- 1'19.00
6 6 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona -- 1'19.61
7 2 ASTE Matteo 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto -- 1'21.05
8 1 PERTINO Paolo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona -- 1'23.08

    Pubblicata: 01/05/2013 ore 18:17

Serie 10
1 4 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.12 40.09 1'19.21
2 5 ROTA Antony 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.77 41.45 1'20.22
3 6 SALVO Simone 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.75 41.75 1'21.50
4 3 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.22 42.54 1'21.76
5 1 DE STEFANI Andrea 2000 ITA GSL asd 40.05 43.17 1'23.22
6 7 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.42 43.42 1'23.84
7 8 CASTAGNETO Alberto 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 40.90 44.41 1'25.31

NON CLASSIFICATI

2 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.94 45.07 SQ
Falsa partenza
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

Serie 11
1 2 TROTTI Riccardo 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.03 38.95 1'14.98
2 7 CODRINO Giuseppe Emilio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.95 40.89 1'19.84
3 4 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 39.24 42.58 1'21.82
4 3 CALANDRIELLO Davide 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 40.71 45.92 1'26.63
5 5 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 41.28 46.11 1'27.39
6 1 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 43.19 48.40 1'31.59
7 8 FORESTI Alberto 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 42.48 50.95 1'33.43
8 6 GORI Samuele 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 45.90 48.81 1'34.71
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3^ Trofeo Città di Savona

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Es A Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 1'00.11

1 PARRINI Jefferson 2000 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 29.25 31.47 1'00.72
2 FILADELLI Andrea 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 30.33 32.60 1'02.93
3 DEL DUCA Simone 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 30.74 32.55 1'03.29
4 TONI Daniele 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.09 33.20 1'04.29
5 ZAVAGLIA Christian 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 32.02 32.81 1'04.83
6 FERNANDEZ DE LOSADA Luca 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.02 34.12 1'05.14
7 GIANCOLA Nico 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 31.25 34.46 1'05.71
8 MONGE Alessio 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 32.03 33.99 1'06.02
9 BERGOGLIO Andrea 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 31.76 34.64 1'06.40

10 MARINELLO Marco 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.90 34.21 1'07.11
11 FALCONE Fabio 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 32.71 34.54 1'07.25
12 FUSCO Alessandro 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 32.55 34.89 1'07.44
13 PULICE Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 32.69 35.06 1'07.75
14 CASSANO Tommaso 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.36 34.41 1'07.77
15 GAMBERINI Pietro 2000 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 33.38 34.55 1'07.93
16 ORLANDO Luca Gabor 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 32.85 35.41 1'08.26
17 LUPI Mattia 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.12 35.37 1'08.49
18 MISALE Jimmy Alexander 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 33.25 35.28 1'08.53
19 DEL BUONO Matteo 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 32.77 35.92 1'08.69
20 GARZO Francesco 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 32.77 36.36 1'09.13
21 MANSOUF Ilyas 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 32.41 36.79 1'09.20
22 PACINI Diego 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.66 35.62 1'09.28
23 BIANCHI Alexander 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.35 36.09 1'09.44
24 FARNESE Giacomo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 34.11 35.84 1'09.95
25 ZANNI Federico 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 34.22 35.77 1'09.99
26 FORNELLI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.35 36.09 1'10.44
27 DI TOMMASO Luca 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 33.52 37.09 1'10.61
28 ANFOSSO Matteo 2000 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 34.76 36.12 1'10.88
29 PELLATI Francesco 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.15 35.90 1'11.05
30 ROFI Edoardo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 33.68 37.45 1'11.13
31 BOTOSSO Simone 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 34.59 36.74 1'11.33
32 MELIS Simone 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.44 36.93 1'11.37
33 BOTTINO Emanuele 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 34.98 36.59 1'11.57
34 BENINCASA Michele 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto 34.72 37.20 1'11.92
35 CEVASCO Francesco 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.08 36.93 1'12.01
36 NOTARNICOLA Domenico 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 35.00 37.17 1'12.17

CLEMENTE Marco 2000 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.38 37.79 1'12.17
38 VACCARI Alessandro 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.47 36.94 1'12.41
39 CACCIAMANI Diego 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 35.06 37.37 1'12.43
40 PUCCIO Marco 2000 ITA GSL asd 34.85 37.70 1'12.55
41 MENICHETTI Matteo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 35.26 37.34 1'12.60
42 BARDI Nicolo' 2000 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 33.82 38.79 1'12.61
43 RAIMO Sasha 2001 ITA Esseci Nuoto -- 1'12.71
44 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 35.37 37.48 1'12.85
45 BENEDETTO Giulio 2001 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 35.49 37.39 1'12.88
46 FONTEBASSO Andrea 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.10 37.84 1'12.94
47 AHOUGA Zakaria 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 36.24 36.85 1'13.09
48 MENCARONI Matteo 2000 ITA GSL asd 35.58 37.61 1'13.19
49 MESTURINI Alessandro 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 35.70 37.69 1'13.39

OSENDA Alessandro 2000 ITA Hydro Sport Savigliano 35.72 37.67 1'13.39
51 RAGGIO Giovanni 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.88 37.55 1'13.43
52 GORANI Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.43 38.03 1'13.46
53 CINNIRELLA Simone 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.80 38.96 1'13.76
54 GASPARINI NicolÒ 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 35.46 38.92 1'14.38
55 TENTO Paolo Roberto 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 35.87 38.64 1'14.51
56 GRANDE Andrea 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino 34.83 39.69 1'14.52
57 DE PAOLI Emanuele 2001 ITA Aquatica Torino ssd 35.30 39.25 1'14.55
58 TROTTI Riccardo 2000 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 36.03 38.95 1'14.98
59 COTTO Luca 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 35.95 39.04 1'14.99
60 PIROZZI Luca 2000 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 36.13 39.50 1'15.63
61 PAGLIAI Tommaso 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 36.43 39.67 1'16.10
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50 m ARRIVO

62 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 36.55 40.06 1'16.61
63 VENEZIA Giacomo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria -- 1'16.62
64 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 36.72 39.91 1'16.63
65 LA FAIETTA Franco 2001 ITA Centro Nuoto Torino -- 1'17.15
66 RAGGI Luca 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 37.36 39.83 1'17.19
67 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 36.40 41.62 1'18.02
68 BOSSI Matteo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia -- 1'18.09
69 CASSIBBA Lorenzo 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria -- 1'19.00
70 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.12 40.09 1'19.21
71 ROTA Marco 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona -- 1'19.61
72 CODRINO Giuseppe Emilio 2001 ITA Swimming Club Alessandria 38.95 40.89 1'19.84
73 ROTA Antony 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 38.77 41.45 1'20.22
74 ASTE Matteo 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto -- 1'21.05
75 SALVO Simone 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 39.75 41.75 1'21.50
76 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.22 42.54 1'21.76
77 CARPANESI Gabriele 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 39.24 42.58 1'21.82
78 PERTINO Paolo 2000 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona -- 1'23.08
79 DE STEFANI Andrea 2000 ITA GSL asd 40.05 43.17 1'23.22
80 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 40.42 43.42 1'23.84
81 CASTAGNETO Alberto 2001 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 40.90 44.41 1'25.31
82 CALANDRIELLO Davide 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 40.71 45.92 1'26.63
83 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 41.28 46.11 1'27.39
84 LAURIA Simone 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 43.19 48.40 1'31.59
85 FORESTI Alberto 2001 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 42.48 50.95 1'33.43
86 GORI Samuele 2001 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli 45.90 48.81 1'34.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd 39.94 45.07 SQ
Falsa partenza

CIPULLO Vincenzo 2000 ITA Team Nuoto Toscana Empoli NP
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